

WRIT PETITION NO. 1710 OF 2016

Maharashtra Housing And Area Development
Authority And Anr

DATE : 26th October, 2016

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned for Admission. Ad-interim relief if any to continue till then. Stand over to 2nd December, 2016.

Page 1/1