

WRIT PETITION NO. 1710 OF 2016

V/S

**CORAM : ANOOP V. MOHTA &
SMT. BHARATI HARISH DANGRE, JJ**

DATE : 28th August, 2017

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned as per cmis date.
Ad-interim relief if any to continue till then.

(ASSOCIATE)